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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results at (ne world thinks

Sample Size: 1011 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 27th February - 2nd March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade

Total |Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1011 |266]373 57 86 |284]301 160 498 | 513 121 | 362 | 325|203 579 | 430

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The following people are possible Labour candidates for the
London mayoral election in 2016. Which one of these do you
think would be the best Labour candidate to be the Mayor of
London?
[Options removed this month: Margaret Hodge, Andrew Adonis]
Tessa Jowell MP 13 13 10 21 12 9 |12 17 16 17 9 5 10 16 20| 13 14
Sadig Khan MP 7 8 6 12 12 2 6 13 7 11 6 11 10 7 6 7 10
Diane Abbott MP 6 7 2 11 5 3 3 12 9 6 8 7 6 9 5 8 6
Doreen Lawrence (House of Lords) 3 6 3 9 10 3 4 6 8 6 6 3 6 4 9 5 6
David Lammy MP 5 5 2 8 12 2 2 8 6 7 3 4 6 6 3 5 5
Christian Wolmar 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1
None of these 20 22 38 8 15 55 | 45 11 12 22 22 8 17 25 33| 25 17
Don’'t know 34 37 37 29 34 25|27 30 40 29 45 61 43 32 23| 35 41
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Total |Con|Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1011 |266]373 57 86 [284|301] 160 498 | 513 | 121 | 362 | 325 ]203] 579 | 430

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The following people are possible Labour candidates for the
London mayoral election in 2016. Which one of these do you
think would be the best Labour candidate to be the Mayor of
London?
[Excluding those who said Don't know or None of these. N=416.
Options removed this month: Margaret Hodge, Andrew Adonis]

Tessa Jowell 28 32 41 34 24 42 | 43 29 34 35 28 17 25 36 45| 32 33
Sadiq Khan 16 21 24 19 23 9 20 21 15 21 19 35 26 15 14| 19 23
Diane Abbott 14 17 9 18 9 16 | 11 20 19 13 23 22 16 21 11| 19 14
Doreen Lawrence 7 14 10 14 19 16 | 14 10 17 12 17 8 16 10 20| 13 15
David Lammy 10 13 9 13 23 9 9 14 14 14 10 14 15 13 7 12 13
Christian Wolmar 3 4 7 4 2 8 3 5 1 5 2 6 3 4 4 5 2

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statisticallv reliable. These fiaures will be italicised.
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